Vodka

Fynoderee Manx Bumbee
Absolut Original, Citron, Vanilla
Boe Pink

Ciroc Snap Frost

Belvedere

Grey Goose Original
Smirnoff Red Label

Gin

Boe Passionfruit
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans Premium
Bluecoat Elderflower

Earl Grey Forest

Fynoderee Manx Autumn, Spring, Summer,
Weinter, Elder Shee, Elder Shee Rose, Kerala Shee, RNLI, Sloe

Gordon’s Original, Pink Sicilian Lemon, Alcobol-Free
Gunpowder Irish

Hendricks

Monkey 47 Sloe

Monkey 47

Tanqueray London Dry

Whitley Neill Rbubarb € Ginger, Raspberry, Blood Orange

Aloe Cucumber, Parma Violet

Beefeater

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Chairmans Reserve Original
Fynoderee Glashtyn Sifver Manx
Fynoderee Glashtyn Spiced Man

GOSlingS Black Seal
The Kraken Black Roast Coffee
The Kraken Black Spiced

Yaguara Cachaca Branca

Malt Whisky
Highland Park 12 Y.0.
Laphroaig 10 Y.O.
Dalwhinnie 15 Y.O. Single Malt
Macallan Double Cask Gold
Oban 14 Y.O. Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. Single Malt
Glenmorangie Single Malt

Gordons & Macphail Single Malt

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£5.00

£5.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£5.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50

£5.00

£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£10.00
£23.00
£7.50



Zuidam Rogge Genever 25ml
Hatosaki Pure Malt 25ml

Blended / Bourbon /Imported Whisky

Canadian Club 25ml
Jack Daniel’s 25ml
Maker’s Mark 25ml
Monkey Shoulder 25ml
Jameson Irish 25ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 25ml
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 25ml
The Famous Grouse 25ml
Grants 25ml

Cognac / Brandy

Martell VS Cognac 25ml
Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask 25ml
Courvoisier ¥SOP 25ml
Courvoisier X0 25ml
Hennessy X0 25ml
Hennessy Paradis Rare Cognac 25ml

Port / Sherry

Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry 25ml
Taylor’s 10 Years Old 25ml
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry 25ml
Aperitifs

Martini Bianco, Extra Dry Rosso 50ml
Pernod 25ml
Pimm’s No.1 25ml
Aperol Aperitivo 50ml
Campari 50ml
Liqueurs

Archers 25ml
Bailey’s Irish Cream Liqueur 50ml
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur 25ml
Cointreau 25ml
Disaronno Amaretto 25ml
Drambuie 25ml
Limoncello 25ml
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur 25ml
Malibu Coconut Rum 25ml
Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur 50ml
Southern Comfort 25ml
Tia Maria 25ml

Shots / Tequila

£23.00
£23.00

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£25.00
£55.00
£55.00

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50



Jagermeister

Sambuca

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Tequila Rose Strawberry
Tequila Cuervo Special Silver
Tequila Cuervo Special Gold

Olmeca Silver

Draught Beer / Cider
Madri

Pravha

Beavertown Neck Oil
Guinness Draught

Okell’s Bitter

Magners Cider

Bottled Beer / Cider

Corona

Guinness Draught Surger Can
Guinness Draught Can Alcohol Free
Heineken

Heineken 0% Alcohol Free

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Bushy’s Manx Ale

Rekorderlig Mixed Fruit
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Sparkling & Champagne

Comis Prosecco

D.O.C, | Veneto, Italy 11% V |Pear & Apple * Fresh * Fragrant

Champagne Bernard Remy Brut

‘Carte Blanche’ Nv France V 12% |Lemon ® Honey ® Brioche

Champagne Bernard Remy Brut Rosé

France 12% V |Strawberry * Raspberry * Intense

Rose

Ancora Pinot Grigio Rose

Provincia Di Pavia, Ttaly 12.5%|Apricot * Strawberry * Grenadine

White
Il Traliccio Trebbiano (V)

Ttaly 12.5% Crisp * Apple * Floral
Conviviale Pinot Grigio (V)

Venezia Giulia, Italy 12.5% % Delicate * Citrus® Fennel

Sauvignon Blanc/Vermentino Pasquiers

South France 12.5%| Peach * Apricot & Pineapple *

Chardonnay, Undurraga

Valle Central, Chile 12.5% Vanilla * Honey & Tropical Fruit ® Perfumed

Red
Il Traliccio Sangiovese (V)

Tuscany, Italy 13% Forest Fruit * Soft * Juicy

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Pint Abv 4.6%
Pint Abv 4.1%
Pint Abv 4.3%
Pint Abv 4.1%
Pint Abv 3.9%
Pint Abv 4.5%

330ml
520ml
440ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

125ml
£7.00

£13.00

£16.00

175ml  250ml
£6.50 £8.50

175ml  250ml
£6.50  £8.50

£9.00 £13.00
£8.00 £10.80

£7.00  £9.50

175ml  250ml
£6.50  £8.50

£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£10.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£5.90
£5.80
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.50

£5.80
£5.90
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.80
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

Bottle
£38.00

£70.00

£85.00

Bottle
£27.00

Bottle
£27.00
£36.00
£32.00

£28.00

Bottle
£27.00



Don Silvestre Reserva Merlot(V)

Rapel Valley, Chile 14.5% Chocolate & Vanilla *
Coffee * Velvety & Opulent

False Bay Syrah

Coastal Region, South Africa 14.5%
Blackberry Jam * Vanilla & Caramel * Long & Rich

Soft Drinks / Mixers
Appletiser

Coca-Cola Icon Glass

Diet Coca-Cola Icon Glass
Fanta Orange

J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
Red Bull

Sparkling Or Still Water
Sparkling Or Still Water
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Britvic

Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

Tomato Juice
Schweppes

Lemonade, Soda Water Ginger Beer
Canada Dry Ginger Ale

Coffee & Teas

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Cafe Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Selection Of Teas & Herbal Teas

Liqueur Coffees

Irish Coffee - Whisky
Itallian Coffee - Amaretto
French Coftee - Cognac
Caribbean Coffee - Rum
Calypso Coftee - Tia Maria

£8.75

£7.00

275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
250ml
330ml
750ml
200ml
200ml

200ml

£12.00 £35.00

£9.50

£28.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£3.50
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£2.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.50
£3.60

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50



