

Vodka

Voaka		
Fynoderee Manx Bumbee	25ml	£6.00
Absolut Original, Citron, Vanilla	25ml	£5.50
Boe Pink	25ml	£5.50
Ciroc Snap Frost	25ml	£6.50
Belvedere	25ml	£6.50
Grey Goose Original	25ml	£7.00
Smirnoff Red Label	25ml	£5.00
Gin		
Boe Passionfruit	25ml	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£5.00
Brockmans Premium	25ml	£6.00
Bluecoat Elderflower	25ml	£6.00
Earl Grey Forest	25ml	£6.00
Fynoderee Manx Autumn, Spring, Summer,	25ml	£6.50
Winter, Elder Shee, Elder Shee Rose, Kerala Shee, RNLI, Sloe		
Gordon's Original, Pink Sicilian Lemon, Alcohol-Free	25ml	£5.50
Gunpowder Irish	25ml	£6.50
Hendricks	25ml	£6.00
Monkey 47 Sloe	25ml	£6.50
Monkey 47	25ml	£6.50
Tanqueray London Dry	25ml	£6.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry, Blood Orange	25ml	£5.50
Aloe Cucumber, Parma Violet		
Beefeater	25ml	£5.00
Rum		
Bacardi Carta Blanca	25ml	£5.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	25ml	£6.00
Captain Morgan <i>Dark</i>	25ml	£6.00
Chairmans Reserve Original	25ml	£5.50
Fynoderee Glashtyn Silver Manx	25ml	£5.50
Fynoderee Glashtyn Spiced Man	25ml	£5.50
Goslings Black Seal	25ml	£5.50
The Kraken Black Roast Coffee	25ml	£5.50
The Kraken Black Spiced	25ml	£5.50
Yaguara Cachaca Branca	25ml	£5.50
Malt Whisky		
Highland Park 12 Y.O.	25ml	£6.50
Laphroaig 10 Y.O.	25ml	£7.00
Dalwhinnie 15 Y.O. Single Malt	25ml	£7.50
Macallan Double Cask Gold	25ml	£7.50
Oban 14 Y.O. Single Malt	25ml	£8.50
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. Single Malt	25ml	£10.00
Glenmorangie Single Malt	25ml	£23.00
Gordons & Macphail Single Malt	25ml	£7.50
Colabilo de l'ilapitali onigie iviale		~/.50



Zuidam Rogge Genever	25ml	£23.00
Hatosaki Pure Malt	25ml	£23.00
Blended / Bourbon /Imported Whisky		
Canadian Club	25ml	£5.00
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£5.50
Maker's Mark	25ml	£5.50
Monkey Shoulder	25ml	£6.50
Jameson Irish	25ml	£5.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	25ml	£7.00
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	25ml	£7.00
The Famous Grouse	25ml	£5.00
Grants	25ml	£5.00
$C = \sqrt{p} = 1$		
Cognac / Brandy		
Martell VS*** Cognac	25ml	£6.00
Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask	25ml	£8.00
Courvoisier VSOP	25ml	£8.00
Courvoisier XO	25ml	£25.00
Hennessy XO	25ml	£55.00
Hennessy Paradis Rare Cognac	25ml	£55.00
Port / Sherry		
Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry	25ml	£4.50
Taylor's 10 Years Old	25ml	£5.50
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	25ml	£5.50
T	-	
Aperitifs		
Martini Bianco, Extra Dry Rosso	50ml	£4.50
Pernod	25ml	£4.50
Pimm's No.1	25ml	£4.50
Aperol Aperitivo	50ml	£5.50
Campari	50ml	£5.50
Liqueurs		
Archers	25ml	£5.50
Bailey's Irish Cream Liqueur	50ml	£6.00
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur	25ml	£6.00
Cointreau	25ml	£5.50
Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	£6.00
Drambuie	25ml	£5.50
Limoncello	25ml	£5.00
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	25ml	£5.50
Malibu Coconut Rum	25ml	£5.50
Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur	50ml	£5.00
Southern Comfort	25ml	£5.50
Tia Maria	25ml	£5.50
	9	.25.50

Shots / Tequila



_			
Jagermeister	25ml		£5.50
Sambuca	25ml		£5.50
Patron Silver	25ml		£7.50
Patron Anejo	25ml		£10.00
Tequila Rose Strawberry	25ml		£5.00
Tequila Cuervo Special Silver	25ml		£6.00
Tequila Cuervo Special Gold	25ml		£6.00
Olmeca Silver	25ml		£5.50
Draught Beer / Cider			
Madri	Pint Abv 4.6%	Pint Aby 4.6%	
Pravha	Pint Abv 4.1%		£5.80
Beavertown Neck Oil	Pint Aby 4.3%		£5.90
Guinness Draught	Pint Aby 4.1%		£5.90
Okell's Bitter	Pint Aby 3.9%		£5.90
			£5.50
Magners Cider	Pint Abv 4.5%		£5.50
Bottled Beer / Cider			
,	220. 1		C5 00
Corona	330ml		£5.80
Guinness Draught Surger Can	520ml		£5.90
Guinness Draught Can Alcohol Free	440ml		£5.00
Heineken	330ml		£5.50
Heineken 0% Alcohol Free	330ml		£4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	330ml		£5.80
Bushy's Manx Ale	500ml		£5.90
Rekorderlig Mixed Fruit	500ml		£5.90
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	500ml		£5.90
-			
Sparkling & Champagne	125ml		Bottle
Comis Prosecco	£7.00		£38.00
D.O.C, Veneto, Italy 11% V Pear & Apple • Fresh • Fragrant			
Champagne Bernard Remy Brut	£13.00		£70.00
'Carte Blanche' Nv France V 12% Lemon • Honey • Brioche Champagne Bernard Remy Brut Rosé	£16.00		£85.00
France 12% V Strawberry • Raspberry • Intense	210.00		203.00
Rose	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ancora Pinot Grigio Rose	£6.50	£8.50	£27.00
Provincia Di Pavia, Italy 12.5% Apricot • Strawberry • Grenadine			
White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Il Traliccio Trebbiano (V)	£6.50	£8.50	£27.00
Italy 12.5% Crisp • Apple • Floral			
Conviviale Pinot Grigio (V)	£9.00	£13.00	£36.00
Venezia Giulia, Italy 12.5% % Delicate • Citrus• Fennel	00.00	610.00	622.00
Sauvignon Blanc/Vermentino Pasquiers South France 12.5% Peach • Apricot & Pineapple •	£8.00	£10.80	£32.00
Chardonnay, Undurraga	£7.00	£9.50	£28.00
Valle Central, Chile 12.5% Vanilla • Honey & Tropical Fruit • Perfumed		-	-
		_	_
Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Il Traliccio Sangiovese (V)	£6.50	£8.50	£27.00
Tuscany, Italy 13% Forest Fruit • Soft • Juicy			



Don Silvestre Reserva Merlot(V) Rapel Valley, Chile 14.5% Chocolate & Vanilla • Coffee • Velvery & Opulent	£8.75	£12.00	£35.00
False Bay Syrah Coastal Region, South Africa 14.5% Blackberry Jam • Vanilla & Caramel • Long & Rich	£7.00	£9.50	£28.00
Soft Drinks / Mixers			
Appletiser	275ml		£4.00
Coca-Cola Icon Glass	330ml		£3.50
Diet Coca-Cola Icon Glass	330ml		£3.50
Fanta Orange	330ml		£3.50
J2o Apple & Raspberry	275ml		£4.00
J2o Orange & Passion Fruit	275ml		£4.00
Red Bull	250ml		£5.00
Sparkling Or Still Water	330ml		£3.50
Sparkling Or Still Water	750ml		£5.00
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	200ml		£3.50
Britvic	200ml		£3.50
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice			
Tomato Juice			
Schweppes			
Lemonade, Soda Water Ginger Beer	200ml		£3.50
Canada Dry Ginger Ale			
Coffee & Teas			
Espresso			£2.75
Double Espresso			£3.75
Americano			£3.95
Cafe Latte			£3.95
Cappuccino			£3.95
Flat White Cafe Mocha			£3.95 £4.95
Hot Chocolate			£4.50
Selection Of Teas & Herbal Teas			£3.60
oblection of reader reader			23.00
Liqueur Coffees			
Irish Coffee - Whisky			£9.50
Itallian Coffee - Amaretto			£9.50
French Coffee - Cognac			£9.50
Caribbean Coffee - Rum			£9.50
Calypso Coffee - Tia Maria			£9.50